
Golf Academy
Tarifs cours 2023

Naxhelet



Welcome to the 
Golf CLub  
of Naxhelet

Cours Individuels

Cours Collectifs

Pack Initiation *

Juniors

Nouvelles conditions d’accès  
à partir du 01/01/2023

30 min 
1h00

1h30
Pack 5h00
Découverte*

1h00

Pack 5h00
Découverte*

1h00

Pack 5h00
Découverte*

1h00

Pack 5h00
Découverte*

1h00

Pack 5h00

1h00    
2h00

3h00

30 min    
1h00

Pack 5h00

37,50€
70,00€

107,50€
350,00€
195,00€

35,00€
65,00€

100,00€
325,00€
195,00€

80,00€

400,00€
210,00€

90,00€

450,00€
225,00€

100,00€

500,00€
240,00€

120,00€

600,00€

70,00€

350,00€
210,00€

75,00€

375,00€
225,00€

80,00€

400,00€
240,00€

100,00€

500,00€

120,00€
240,00€

360,00€

25,00€
45,00€

225,00€

25,00€
45,00€

225,00€

* Pour les nouveaux golfeurs – valable une seule fois

Membre

Membre

Membre

Non-membre

Non-membre

Non-membre

2 pers

3 pers

4 pers

5 pers


